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FC Alemannia Unterkirnach                         

LO-Cross-Lauf-Serie 2015/2016 Lauf 1 Unterkirnach gedruckt:

22.11.2015 / 18:57am 21.11.2015 in Unterkirnach - Ackerloch

Ergebnisliste

Langstrecke                                     Männer

1. /1. 29 Pütsch, Alexander 1988 LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 27:39

2. /3. 46 Mai, Christian 1990 Running Team Ortenau 28:36

3. /4. 28 Klumpp, Axel 1995 LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 29:13

4. /8. 43 Broghammer, Marcel 1988 Tria Schramberg 30:45

5. /9. 27 Müller, Manuel 1990 LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 30:53

6. /14. 72 Schweizer, Lars 1987 Lauftreff Pfohren 31:42

7. /15. 45 Ries, Patrick 1988 TSF Tuttlingen 31:53

8. /16. 17 Walter, Tobias 1989 Running Team Ortenau 31:56

9. /22. 41 Förnbacher, Manuel 1987 FC Unterkirnach 33:35

10. /24. 36 Maier, Patrick 1990 SG-Schramberg 34:21

11. /29. 65 Golob, David 1995 SC Bubenbach 36:28

12. /52. 54 Klostermeier, Michael 1996 TV Villingen 41:55

Langstrecke                                     Frauen

1. /18. 22 Köngeter, Katrin 1995 FC Unterkirnach 32:15

2. /38. 3 Müller, Verena 1988 TSV Rottweil 39:19

Langstrecke                                     Männl. Jugend U20

1. /13. 58 Schmid, Marcel 1997 LSG Schwarzwald Marathon 31:32

Langstrecke                                     Senioren M30

1. /2. 30 Giering, Tobias 1982 LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 27:58

2. /6. 49 Prothmann, Felix 1984 TSG Balingen 29:39

3. /7. 21 Soltesz, Roland 1982 Tria Schramberg 30:10

4. /33. 7 Grasse, Adrian 1983 vossis 38:52

5. /40. 8 Eschbach, Stefan 1985 vossis 39:53

6. /50. 23 Fischer, Claus 1982 vossis 41:22

Langstrecke                                     Seniorinnen W30

1. /42. 40 Leber, Johanna 1986 FC Unterkirnach 40:20

Langstrecke                                     Senioren M35

1. /25. 62 Dienstberger, Thomas 1979 Peterzell 34:54

2. /28. 6 Löffler, Michael 1979 SV Göschweiler 35:59

Langstrecke                                     Senioren M40

1. /10. 33 Kapitza, Peter Georg 1972 SG-Schramberg 31:18

2. /48. 71 Quendt, Rene 1976 Tristar Schaffhausen 41:03

3. /51. 18 Frey, Jürgen 1972 SV Mariazell 41:36

Langstrecke                                     Seniorinnen W40

1. /56. 59 Rothe, Kati 1976 LSG Schwarzwald Marathon 44:57

2. /62. 1 Meißner, Dorothea 1976 FC Unterkirnach 47:48

3. /64. 11 Barthel, Christiane 1976 Trossingen 52:42

Langstrecke                                     Senioren M45

1. /5. 31 Pooch, Carsten 1967 LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 29:16

2. /20. 13 Förnbacher, Dieter 1968 FC Unterkirnach 32:56

3. /21. 26 Schmider, Wolfram 1968 LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald 33:22

4. /26. 56 Gmöhling, Jürgen 1969 LT Schwenningen 35:02

5. /30. 57 Wernet, Siegbert 1970 LSG Schwarzwald Marathon 37:09

6. /36. 74 Polyncki, Marco 1968 Döggingen 39:06

7. /53. 63 Lehmann, Dieter 1970 TG Tuningen Wild Socks 42:15

8. /60. 60 Daub, Peter 1969 Villingen 47:25

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.6.4  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: WÜ/6700  LA-Kreis Villingen
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Langstrecke                                     Seniorinnen W45

1. /34. 64 Winterhalder, Birgitta 1969 SC Bubenbach 38:54

2. /46. 69 Rißler, Heidi 1968 Trossingen 40:54

3. /54. 44 Czeke, Brigitte 1967 FC Unterkirnach 43:12

4. /58. 39 Wimmer, Petra 1970 FC Unterkirnach 46:10

5. /59. 19 Diener, Ilka 1968 TSF Tuttlingen 47:12

Langstrecke                                     Senioren M50

1. /11. 73 Beil, Uwe 1966 TSV Hossingen 31:27

2. /12. 24 Bauer, Christoph 1966 FSV Schwenningen 31:31

3. /19. 16 Stäb, Michael 1965 FC Unterkirnach 32:30

4. /32. 50 Laabs, Frank 1963 Lauffreunde St.Georgen 38:21

5. /35. 42 Tiri, Zoltan 1963 TB Tailfingen 39:01

6. /45. 5 Kopsch, Michel 1966 ohne Verein 1 40:32

7. /47. 35 Seckinger, Manfred 1966 SG-Schramberg 40:58

Langstrecke                                     Seniorinnen W50

1. /49. 10 Steinert, Silvia 1964 TSF Tuttlingen 41:21

2. /61. 68 Burkart, Angie 1965 FC Unterkirnach 47:47

Langstrecke                                     Senioren M55

1. /17. 15 Marcq, Jean-Pierre 1960 TSF Tuttlingen 32:11

2. /23. 53 Buck, Karl-Heinz 1958 LT Herrenzimmern 34:17

3. /41. 47 Siegle, Jürgen 1961 TG Tuningen Wild Socks 40:06

4. /44. 51 Rothweiler, Wolfram 1958 Lauftreff Pfohren 40:31

5. /55. 67 Fabisch, Michael 1959 FSV Schwenningen 44:12

6. /63. 55 Heinrich, Gert 1960 TV Villingen 48:04

Langstrecke                                     Seniorinnen W55

1. /57. 61 Kiefer, Nadja 1958 Lauftreff Pfohren 45:17

Langstrecke                                     Senioren M60

1. /27. 20 Irion, Walter 1955 LG Tuttlingen-Fridingen 35:47

2. /31. 66 Spang, Martin 1956 LG Baar 37:42

3. /39. 48 Kiepas, Marian 1954 TB Tailfingen 39:32

Langstrecke                                     Senioren M65

1. /37. 70 Blum, Siegfried 1950 FC Unterkirnach 39:17

2. /43. 52 Bantle, Georg 1950 LT Bösingen 40:30

Langstrecke                                     Männer

1. LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald I   1:24:50

29 Pütsch, Alexander 1988 27:39

30 Giering, Tobias 1982 27:58

28 Klumpp, Axel 1995 29:13

2. LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald II  1:33:31

31 Pooch, Carsten 1967 29:16

27 Müller, Manuel 1990 30:53

26 Schmider, Wolfram 1968 33:22
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3. FC Unterkirnach 1:39:01

16 Stäb, Michael 1965 32:30

13 Förnbacher, Dieter 1968 32:56

41 Förnbacher, Manuel 1987 33:35

4. SG-Schramberg 1:46:37

33 Kapitza, Peter Georg 1972 31:18

36 Maier, Patrick 1990 34:21

35 Seckinger, Manfred 1966 40:58

5. vossis 2:00:07

7 Grasse, Adrian 1983 38:52

8 Eschbach, Stefan 1985 39:53

23 Fischer, Claus 1982 41:22

Langstrecke                                     Frauen

1. FC Unterkirnach I   1:55:47

22 Köngeter, Katrin 1995 32:15

40 Leber, Johanna 1986 40:20

44 Czeke, Brigitte 1967 43:12

2. FC Unterkirnach II  2:21:45

39 Wimmer, Petra 1970 46:10

68 Burkart, Angie 1965 47:47

1 Meißner, Dorothea 1976 47:48
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